
13
0

403

21
1

321

101

12
0

413

20
9

407

508

12
4

12
6

13
0

13
4

12
5

13
3

13
9

11
8

12
4

13
9

406

12
2

12
0

402

12
6

119

123

324316

20
8

503 505

218

401

21
4

1215

1301

1231

D H

D

D H
D H

D

RM4 H

AE-1 S H

D

D

AE-1 S H

RM4 H

RM4 H HS

D

D

RM4 H

RM4 H

RM4 H

RM4 H

RM4 H

C3 H

RM4 H

RM4 H

RM4 H

RM4 H

RM4 H RM4 HRM4 HRM4 H RM4 H

C3 H

RM4 HRM4 H

C3 H

RM4 H

RM4 H

IDZ H

RM4 H

IDZ H

RM4 H

C3 H

C3 H

RM4 H

RM4 H

RM4 H

RM4 H

RM4 H

C3 H
RM4 H

RM4 H

C2NA H

C3 H

RM4 H

C3 H

RM4 H

RM4 H

RM4 H

C3 H HE

D H

AE-1 S H

C2NA H

Center St

N 
Sw

iss

N 
Ch

er
ry

N 
Me

sq
uit

e S
t

E Commerce St

Armstrong

Chase Alley

Paso Hondo

Scale: 1" approx. = 120 Feet

Council District: 2

Zoning Case Notification Plan
Case Z-2016-089
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Subject Property Legal Description(s):

(0.758 Acres)

NCB  00590 – BLOCK  003 – LOT  N 50 ft of Lot 18, 19 & S 45 ft of N 95 ft of Lot 18, 19 ARB. A-29 & S 43.45 ft of Lot 18, 19 ARB. A-30 & Lot 3 & N 40 ft of Lot 1, 2 &
S 47.52 ft of N 87.52 ft of Lot 1, 2 ARB. A16 ®
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Location Map

School District:  San Antonio I.S.D. 100-Year DFIRM Floodplain

TEXTCurrent Zoning

San Antonio City Limits

Subject Properties

(TEXT)Requested Zoning Change

Single Family Residential 1R

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes Airport Hazard Overlay District (AHOD).

200 Ft. Buffer

City of San Antonio - Development Services Dept.
(01/22/2016 - R. R. Martinez)
Case Manager - Ernest Brown
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